NEXT

Food and Drink Specification

Item Number

E47227

Product Name

Pot Noodle Curry Set

Brand Contact Address

Next Retail Ltd, Leicester, LE19 4AT
Next Retail (Ireland) Ltd, Dublin, D02 ED70

Net Weight

90g original curry flavour Pot Noodle.

Country of Origin

Pot Noodle produced in the UK.

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place.

Ingredients

90g Original Curry Flavour Pot Noodle

Noodles in an original curry flavour sauce with vegetables
and a little sachet of sweet mango sauce.

Ingredients (as sold): Noodle mix (96%): Dried noodles
(61%) [WHEAT flour (contains calcium carbonate, iron,
niacin, thiamin), sunflower oil, salt, firming agents
(potassium carbonates, sodium carbonates)], maltodextrin,
WHEAT flour, sugar, glucose syrup, flavourings, peas?,
carrots?, acidity regulator (sodium diacetate), onion
powder?, palm fat, curry (0.6%) (cumin, coriander, turmeric,
fenugreek seed, bay leaves, cloves, black pepper,
cinnamon, chilli, fennel seed), flavour enhancer
(monosodium glutamate), salt, yeast extract, potato starch,
potassium chloride, garlic, cheese powder (MILK). Sauce
sachet (4%): Mango sauce [mango puree (87%) (mango,
sugar, salt, acid (acetic acid), spices), water, spirit vinegar,
modified corn starch, cayenne pepper].

1From sustainable agriculture.

Allergy Information

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain other
cereals containing gluten, egg, soy, celery and mustard.

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ) 573kJ 1749kJ

Energy (kcal) 136kcal 415kcal

Fat (g) 5.1g 169

Of which saturates (g) 0.6g 1.7g

Carbohydrates (g) 199 58¢g

of which sugars (g) 1.99g 5.8¢g




Fibre (g) 0.7g 2.1g

Protein (g) 2.6g 7.99

Salt (g) 0.469g 1l.49g

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for Vegans N
Vegetarians Y

Contains Alcohol N
Alcohol ABV % N/A

Refund Policy
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.




